1
Product Data Sheet
Gear Motor
DKM4-LF
DKM4-LF is a DC gear motor with hollow shaft to drive an
hex rod (not included). In addition to the compact size and
low noise level, it also provides positioning feedbacks using

DKM4-LF spec
4
Ordering Key
Motor type
(Refer to Page 2)
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
Power cord length 1: 1000mm straight
A01: Standard motor (2500rpm, gear ratio 30:1)
F02: High speed motor (3300rpm, gear ratio 30:1)
DKM4-LF - 24 -A01 3
Cable plug
(Refer to Page 3)
3: Moteck L3-type minifit plug
-- 1
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2022 Mar. MOTECK. MO-T-0067 Version: 2.3
Certifications
DKM4-LF gear motor is compliant with the following regulations, in terms of the essential conformity
requirements of EMC Directive of 2014/30/EU.
EN 55014-2:2015
EN 55014-1:2017
EN 55014-1:2017/A11:2020
Emission Immunity